
TEAM

2007-08 Team Stats for Buffalo Bison (ALL)

Wins=  21 Losses=  7

Player
# G Prd FGA FGM FG% FTA FTM FT% 2ptA 2ptM 2pt% 3ptA 3ptM 3pt% Pts

Avg 

Pt
Hi Ast

Total for Team 28 513 1277 569 44.6 568 387 68.1 839 416 49.6 438 153 34.9 1678 59.9 28 464

Erik Olson 3 28 56 195 79 40.5 111 73 65.8 126 55 43.7 69 24 34.8 255 9.1 22 192

Jake Duske 34 28 56 162 77 47.5 110 82 74.5 148 74 50 14 3 21.4 239 8.5 21 66

Dee Broandax 21 27 52 249 106 42.6 110 83 75.5 209 91 43.5 40 15 37.5 310 11.5 20 60

Brent Kettenacker 5 25 44 87 29 33.3 25 16 64 21 10 47.6 66 19 28.8 93 3.7 12 20

Brooks Beilke 33 28 56 138 82 59.4 42 22 52.4 96 66 68.8 42 16 38.1 202 7.2 19 27

Aaron Duske 44 23 43 71 39 54.9 67 44 65.7 71 39 54.9 0 0 0 122 5.3 12 23

Zach Kassulke 11 21 38 42 22 52.4 24 17 70.8 33 18 54.5 9 4 44.4 65 3.1 10 18

Jordan Olmscheid 24 28 55 191 76 39.8 19 13 68.4 32 16 50 159 60 37.7 225 8 28 15

David Pallesen 32 25 46 31 15 48.4 23 14 60.9 31 15 48.4 0 0 0 44 1.8 8 26

Brock Korbel 22 11 21 67 27 40.3 17 11 64.7 36 17 47.2 31 10 32.3 75 6.8 13 5

Dan Ngandali 4 9 13 18 9 50 6 3 50 16 9 56.3 2 0 0 21 2.3 6 4

Chase Liska 10 8 9 6 2 33.3 2 2 100 6 2 33.3 0 0 0 6 0.8 2 0

Kaleb Stevens 12 5 5 3 1 33.3 4 2 50 3 1 33.3 0 0 0 4 0.8 2 0

Sherman Williams 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ryan Bares 23 6 8 10 1 10 2 0 0 6 0 0 4 1 25 3 0.5 3 0

Robbie Dickson 30 2 2 1 1 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 5 2.5 5 1

Brady Matzke 42 2 2 1 1 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Geoff Beasley 55 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Kyle Willetts 50 1 2 5 2 40 4 3 75 4 2 50 1 0 0 7 7 7 3



Player
# G

Avg 

Ast
PF

Off 

Reb

Def 

Reb

Tot 

Reb

Avg 

Reb
Stl Blk Sh Turn

Avg 

Turn

Total for Team 28 16.6 444 243 497 740 26.4 190 19 310 11.1

Erik Olson 3 28 6.9 67 15 79 94 3.4 50 0 59 2.1

Jake Duske 34 28 2.4 74 58 129 187 6.7 34 1 40 1.4

Dee Broandax 21 27 2.2 68 39 58 97 3.6 33 2 49 1.8

Brent Kettenacker 5 25 0.8 33 3 8 11 0.4 23 1 26 1

Brooks Beilke 33 28 1 42 50 59 109 3.9 13 3 20 0.7

Aaron Duske 44 23 1 39 41 58 99 4.3 11 9 23 1

Zach Kassulke 11 21 0.9 32 5 36 41 2 8 3 23 1.1

Jordan Olmscheid 24 28 0.5 31 8 19 27 1 8 0 17 0.6

David Pallesen 32 25 1 24 9 20 29 1.2 7 0 12 0.5

Brock Korbel 22 11 0.5 19 3 14 17 1.5 2 0 19 1.7

Dan Ngandali 4 9 0.4 10 4 8 12 1.3 1 0 5 0.6

Chase Liska 10 8 0 1 1 1 2 0.3 0 0 7 0.9

Kaleb Stevens 12 5 0 0 2 4 6 1.2 0 0 3 0.6

Sherman Williams 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ryan Bares 23 6 0 2 3 1 4 0.7 0 0 3 0.5

Robbie Dickson 30 2 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brady Matzke 42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geoff Beasley 55 5 0.8 1 1 2 3 0.6 0 0 1 0.2

Kyle Willetts 50 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 3 3


